
Effect of Population Density
and Water Substrate Interface

of Growth and Yield Red
Lettuce

by Susilawati Susilawati

Submission date: 09-Jul-2024 01:20PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2395032590
File name: 2._Muhammad_Riyan_Hidayah_et_al,_2023_1.pdf (528.34K)
Word count: 3385
Character count: 17111



1

2

2

7



1

1

3

4

5

6



4



3

5

6







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Effect of Population Density and Water Substrate Interface of
Growth and Yield Red Lettuce
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

cmuj.cmu.ac.th
Internet Source

ejournal3.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

sciendo.com
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

Arif Muazam, Setyorini Widyayanti, Budi
Setiadi Daryono. "Yield of Sorghum bicolor
(L.) Moenh Genotypes in A Plastic Mulch
Planting System in Gunungkidul", Jurnal
Biodjati, 2023
Publication

R Awalina, M Erona, Rusnam. "Lettuce
(Lactuca sativa L) Growth in Aeroponic
Systems with Differences in Nutritional Time",
IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2022
Publication



7 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source


